Thermocouple / Thermofühler
grounded
geerdet
insulated
isoliert
L
66
76

Rot WeissHEIZUNG
THERMOFÜHLER
Bestellbeispiel:
Single nozzle - Einzeldüse
Length - Länge
Tip type - Düsenspitze
Heizung
DÜSE
Ed
itio
n 0
9/2
01
0 -
 A
us
ga
be
 0
9/
20
10
VIEW FROM X   /   ANSICHT X
Düsenspitze
Unverbindlicher Vorschlag zur Verarbeitung kritischer
Materialien.
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
.. - JG
.. - JU
Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
Geerdeter Thermofühler Typ J.
Isolierter Thermofühler Typ J
ANZUGSDREHMOMENT
25 Nm
with tip / mit Düsenspitze with tip / mit Düsenspitze
E09820 E09821
Ø 1
R 4min
L=2000
Zusätzliche Kopfheizung (s. Register Zubehör Seite 26.17)
Additional head heater (see section Accessories page 26.17)
E17537
Code  Ø 24
TYPE / TYP FLH6-2 Ø 24 mm
Ø 39
Ø 4 +0.01
   0
6
21
Ø 49
TORQUE TIP TO
 25 NM
Ordering code example:
Recommended machining for moulding difficult
materials.
40 mm radius injection bush
4.1
6.2